You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1631 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th October 2016

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Remain | Leave [ Con | Lab UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1631| 641 696 1460382 | 98 | 157 | 789 | 842 | 189 | 696 | 403 | 343 | 930 | 701 196 541 351 393 150

% % % % % %N % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Have you been watching this year’s Great British Bake Off?
Yes - | watched all of it 26 32 24 129 30 37 20 15 36 29 25 28 21| 28 22 24 25 25 29 22
Yes - | watched some of it 16 18 17 |19 18 16 15 | 17 16 13 18 14 18| 17 16 15 17 17 15 20
No — I didn’t watch any of it 56 49 58 | 51 50 46 65 | 67 46 53 55 57 60| 53 60 59 57 56 54 58
Don'tknow 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 5 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
[The remaining questions were only asked to respondents who
watched all/some of Great British Bake Off; n=740]
Which contestant do you want to win this year’s Great British
Bake Off?
Candice 26 29 24 |26 29 16 25| 37 20 37 32 21 14| 28 24 32 28 25 21 29
Andrew 34 34 33 133 34 52 30| 29 36 36 32 34 35| 34 33 34 31 28 43 31
Jane 15 14 15 116 15 8 13 | 10 17 11 14 17 14| 15 14 13 13 20 12 18
Don’'t know 26 22 29 |25 22 24 33| 24 26 16 22 28 37 23 29 20 28 27 24 23
And who do you think will win this year’s Great British Bake Off?
Candice 36 38 33 136 37 36 31| 37 36 47 36 36 32| 38 34 45 34 28 43 35
Andrew 19 19 18 |15 21 18 24 | 20 18 15 21 18 16| 20 16 19 19 23 14 20
Jane 11 10 12 (12 11 11 11 | 12 10 15 13 10 6 10 12 7 13 13 9 9
Don’'t know 34 32 37 |37 31 34 33|30 36 23 30 36 46| 31 39 30 34 36 34 35
Who was your favourite contestant from this year’s Great British
Bake Off?
Selasi 36 41 30 [ 32 41 36 29| 29 40 49 37 38 25| 37 35 43 34 34 39 32
Andrew 14 13 13 (12 15 15 12 | 14 13 10 16 10 14 14 13 19 12 10 15 17
Candice 11 10 12 110 11 12 13| 18 7 10 14 10 7 10 13 13 11 14 6 15
Benjamina 6 7 6 7 7 5 5 3 8 11 6 3 6 8 3 10 8 4 5 4
Jane 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 2 5 7 3 5 0 3 5 4 3
val 3 4 3 3 2 6 6 3 3 8 2 4 2 4 2 1 3 4 4 2
Rav 2 2 2 2 1 4 0 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 1 0
Tom 2 2 3 3 1 4 3 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 3 1
Kate 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
Louise 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Lee O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Don’'t know 22 18 26 | 26 17 14 27 | 24 21 7 18 25 34| 20 25 9 24 23 22 25
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% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Generally speaking, which is your favourite challenge on the
Great British Bake Off?
Showstopper 55 54 56 | 51 58 44 51| 49 57 59 58 55 44 55 54 57 53 49 62 48
Technical 22 24 20 |22 25 27 19| 23 21 19 17 27 25| 24 18 26 20 26 16 28
Signature 10 11 10 13 6 10 10 | 10 10 13 12 8 9 10 11 9 12 7 11 14
Don’'t know 14 11 14 |14 11 19 20 | 18 11 9 13 10 22| 11 17 8 15 18 12 10
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